O© O ~NO UL WNPE

B WWWWWWWWWWNDNNDNDNNNNNNRPERPRRPRPERPERPERPERPRRER
QWO ~NOUUPWNPFPOOONODUAAWNPOOONOOEPA, WNPEO

Nam
Todd Redhead
Craig Tyrell
Mike Taylor
Ed Southgate
Dennis Kimball
Jim Vandish
Ed Southgate
Doug Wallace
Ed Southgate
Jim Cuelton
Sam Bradford
Matt Chetney
Charlie Searor
Bill Fern
Brandon Porter
P.J. Jackson
Joe Falcetti
Doug Wallace
Ed Southgate
Jim Galletta
Amico, Alex
Chad Holbert
John Cloonan
Dean Distin
Craig Bundy
Ed Southgate
Tony Gentile
Dan CIiff
Bob Free
Jim Nettles
Sam Bradford

Dave Terrameggi

Kevin Stone
Craig Tyrell
Ralph Smith
Bill Fern

Ray Lovine Jr.
Tom Rollin
Don Gioia
Nick Sereno

300 Games

Date
October 8, 2003
October 24, 2003
February 22, 2004
October 21, 2004
November 20, 2004
December 1, 2004
December 4, 2004
December 23, 2004
March 19, 2005
April 17, 2005
April 17, 2005
September 7, 2005
September 22, 2005
October 8, 2005
November 16, 2005
January 4, 2006
January 11, 2006
January 12, 2006
January 12, 2006
February 8, 2006
February 25, 2006
March 15, 2006
March 26, 2006
April 8, 2006
September 10, 2006
September 16, 2006
September 23, 2006
October 1, 2006
October 7, 2006
October 8, 2006
October 29, 2006
November 9, 2006
December 2, 2006
December 27, 2006
January 3, 2007
January 6, 2007
January 6, 2007
January 25, 2007
February 14, 2007
February 16, 2007

Score

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
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Summer League & Special Events

Name
Tony Gentile
P.J. Kohanski
Tanya DeSantis
Ray Cyr Jr

Robert McChalke

Bob Apps
Jeff Zielonko
John B. Lynch
Jeff Cola

Jeff Cola
Gary Eddy
Mike Tryniski
David Hearn
Jeff Jaquays
Norm Young
Ken Ellsworth

Date
June 10, 2003
July 15, 2003
July 22, 2003
March 5, 2006
April 5, 2006
April 22, 2006
April 22, 2006
April 22, 2006
April 30, 2006
April 30, 2006
May 6, 2006
March 8, 2007
November 8, 2009
October 16, 2010
October 16, 2010
October 16, 2010

Score

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
299
300
835
300
300
866
300
299
299

Event

*
*

*

Bud Bowl
Elks Tourney
Elks Tourney
Elks Tourney
Elks Tourney
Elks Tourney
Elks Tourney
Elks Tourney
Bud Bowl
NYS Senior
700 Club
700 Club
700 Club



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Chad Holbert
Glenn Bridges
Jay Seymour
Nick Sereno
Al Hare

Mike Whitney
Dave Sheldon
Ed Southgate
Jay Seymour
Rob Mayotte
Glenn Bridges
Bob Free
Dave Canale
Tom Benz
Homer Himes
Charlie Searor
Bob Free
Garafalo, Bob
Shawn McRae
Mike Young
Tom Miano
Bob Free

Bob Brace Jr.
Homer Himes
Pat Lavery
Bob Free

Joe Falcetti
John Shatraw
Bob Free

Bill Austin
Nick Sereno
Bill Fern

RJ Lovine
Tom Rollin
Bill Kerfien
Adam Read
Todd Redhead
Steve Gates
Walt Marshall
Richard Dietz

Dave Terramiggi

Glenn Bridges
Scott Alton

February 21, 2007
February 22, 2007
March 3, 2007
March 23, 2007
March 23, 2007
March 30,2007

April 5, 2007
September 27, 2007
October 13, 2007
November 11, 2007
December 27, 2007
December 29, 2007
January 10, 2008
January 18, 2008
January 24, 2008
January 27, 2008
February 16, 2008
February 20, 2008
February 22, 2008
February 24, 2008
March 12, 2008
March 26, 2008
April 2, 2008

April 10, 2008

April 30, 2008

June 18, 2008

July 15, 2008
September 11, 2008
September 17, 2008
September 18, 2008
September 19, 2008
October 4, 2008
October 18,2008
October 23, 2008
October 27, 2008
October 27, 2008
October 29, 2008
October 31, 2008
November 5, 2008
November 13, 2008
November 20, 2008
November 30, 2008
January 3, 2009

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Homer Himes
Bill Kerfien

Jeff Lavery
Jamie CIiff ( Junior)
Glenn Bridges
Jay Sims

Nick Sereno
Bob Free

Jim Nettles
Rich Pitts

Dan CiIiff

Doug Wallace
Harold Goodale
Glenn Bridges
Jay Seymour
Bob Free

Jim Vandish
Harold Goodale
Craig Bundy
John Cloonan
Geno Todd

Bob Brace Sr.
Bob Free
Jason Vickery
Dean Distin
Jay Seymour
Don Gioia

Bob Free

Cha Spataro
Homer Himes
Courtney Raddick
Richard Breitbeck
John Moretti
Jeff Lavery
Dave Sherman
Craig Tyrell
Charlie Searor
Todd Redhead
Craig Tyrell
Dave Sherman
Shawn McRae
Jim Galletta

Ed Southgate

January 8, 2009
February 2, 2009
February 4, 2009
February 7, 2009
February 12, 2009
February 18, 2009
February 27, 2009
February 28, 2009
March 1, 2009
March 4, 2009
March 4, 2009
March 5, 2009
March 6, 2009
March 7, 2009
March 24, 2009
March 28, 2009
April 1, 2009

April 4, 2009

April 5, 2009

April 8, 2009
September 17, 2009
September 28, 2009
October 15, 2009
October 28, 2009
November 4, 2009
December 12, 2009
December 16, 2009
December 17, 2009
December 30, 2009
January 7, 2010
January, 11 2010
January 23, 2010
January 24, 2010
January 27, 2010
February 6, 2010
February 17, 2010
February 18, 2010
March 3, 2010
March 25, 2010
April 3, 2010

April 16, 2010
October 13,2010
October 21, 2010

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Courtney Raddick
Dave Easton
Scott Alton

Sam Bradford
Gary Caprin

Ken Ellsworth

Al Hare

Bill Austin

Mark Hondro

Dan Ward

November 8, 2010
November 10, 2010
November 27, 2010
December 10, 2010
December 11, 2010
December 16, 2010
December 26, 2010
January 13, 2011
January 16, 2011
January 26, 2011

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300



	300 Games

